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Great Western Savings 
and Loan Association 

8lS Feurt~ Slreet, Sula, Resa, !5404 Puae 54S-25ZS 

330 

MYERS 
" Ivan D (Edith G) retd h2323 Rowe Dr 
" J Gordon (Janie J) emp Cable Vision 

hl880 Shelley Dr 
" James (Bertie) retd hl07 W 3d St 
" James C (Lena) h228 Carrington St 
" Jerry butcher r830 Mc Connell Av 
" Joan Mrs elk County Farm & Home 

Advisors rWindsor 
" Leon sht mt! wkr Malm Metal Products 

rPetaluma 
" Lewis A (Julia A) retd h986 Burbank Av 
" Lillian (Wid Richd) h5388 Sonoma Hwy 
" Lorraine hl202 Grand Av 
" M James (Beverly J) emp Friedman Bros 

Sup h3124 Claremont Dr 
" Polly B Mrs asst City.County Pub Lib 

rSonoma 
" Robt B asst mgr Bank Of Am r4862 

Montgomery Dr 
" Sandra L elk Press Democrat Pub! 

rPetaluma 
" Starene Mrs sten James & James Ins Adjs 

rl634 Allan Way 
" Susan M studt rl573 Herbert St 
" Thos E (Lu Ellen) custdn Sonoma State 

Hosp h390 Smokewood Dr 
" Virgil r780 Liana Dr 
" Walter D (Janice) dep County Probation 

Dept h2738 Comanche St 
" Wilbur F (Patricia A) tchr Santa Rosa Pub 

Schs h2252 Rowe Dr 
" Wm (Nanci) civ eng State Of Cal h2126 

Northwood Dr 
" Wm E studt r2252 Rowe Dr 
Mynystrom James D (Judy) driver Hagemann 

Meat Co h705 Leo Dr 
Myrick Equipment Co Fred H Gilbreath 

Mgr gas sta equip 208 Davis St 
Myskey Robt h2350 Mc Bride La Apt C21 
N & J Tire Co (Newt K Stith) recapper 300 

5th St 
Naber Elaine bkpr A·l Equip Rental r608 

Simson 
" Eug F (Lyn Bl h613 Brookwood Av 
" Russell M elk Yaeger & Kirk rHealdsburg 
Nacey James E (Marcellene) equip opr 

Operating Eng Local 3 h822 Slater St 
" Marcellene Mrs sten State Div Of 

Industrial Accidents r822 Slater St 
" Michael J studt r822 Slater St 
" Susan r822 Slater St 
Nada Building 1038 4th St 
Nadis Leonard L (Karen) minister Young Life 

Campaign h3455 Hoen Av 
Nagazyna Madelyn I Mrs tchr Los Guieucos 

Sch h4426 Bennett View Dr 
Nagel Carl B (Flora H) phys 1150 

Montgomery Dr h3450 Alta Vista Av 
Nagey Ronald studt hl037 King St Apt C 
Nagle David J pres mgr Nagle's Mailing 

Service r303 Murphy Av 
" David J mailer Press Democrat Pub! 

rSebastopol 

NAGLE 
" James P v-pres Nagle Mailing Service 

rCamp Meeker Calif 
" Kathleen' hl531 Range Av Apt 1 
" Leota M (Wid Walter H) retd h746 

Orchard St 
NAGLE'S MAILING SERVICE <David J 

Nagle) Communicate By Mail, 
Complete Malling Service, 109 4th St 
<95401) PO Box 368 !954021 Tel <7071 
544-7320 <See Index To Advertisers) 

Nagler Arth W (Minta) retd hl217 Glenn St 
Nagri Sharon hl525 Atlanta Ct Apt A 
Nagy Carl (Veronica) h58 Coronado Cir 
" Fred A studt r3820 Chanate Rd 
" Jeanne H Mrs (J N C Cabinet Shop) 

r3820 Chanate 
" John hl627 Cleveland Av Apt 2 
" Julius S (Jeanne H) (J N C Cabinet Shop) 

h3820 Chanate Rd 
Naider Anne B Mrs r638 Hunter La 
Naidu Raj studt r638 Hunter La 
" Sharda studt r638 Hunter La 
Nail Sherman (Janie) carp Belner Bldrs Inc 

h3474 Mendocino Av 
Nakagawa Cathy h500 Russell Av Apt 2 
" Lynn r500 Russell Av Apt 2 
Nakken Arnold (Elsa) emp Int Rev Serv 

hl249 Parsons Dr 
Names Bernard M (Frances M) driver 

Redwood Transport hl632 N Dutton Av 
" Steven (Sharon) emp Rietz Mfg Co hl23 

Larkfield Dr 
" Wm R layoutmn Standard Structures 

r1632 N Dutton Av 
Namihira Karen C occupational therapist 

Sonoma Community Hosp h618a Codding 
Dr 

Nance Dora G studt hll20 Slater St Apt C 
" Earl F (Vera G) retd h2543 Bethards Dr 
" Kath dept mgr Grant's r842 Carley Dr 
" Larry studt r842 Carley Rd 
" Lawrence N (Vicki) studt h1837 Wright St 
" Lloyd E (Lorraine L) retd h6612 Fairfield 

Dr 
" Louis F (Kathryn Ml specialist Federal 

Aviation Agcy h842 Carley Rd 
" Vicki clk-typ County Probation Dept 

r1837 Wright St 
" Wm h426 Sebastopol Rd Apt 2 
" Wm L h3865 Finley Av 
Nangle Charles L (Nancy K) chf Hof.Brau 

h851 Brigham Av 
Nani Fred Janitorial Service (Fred P Nani) 

3037 4th St 
" Fred P (Rena) (Fred Nani Janitorial 

Service) h3037 4th St 
Napier Louis V (Rae) electn Stolting Elec 

h2160 Humboldt St 
Napoli Anthony (Violet) instr Stanroy Mus 

Center rRohnert Pk 
" Pat (Printing & Adv Specialties) h746c 

Slater St 

MONROE Be CO. 
SINCE 1945-Fireatone Di1tributon 

1075 Sa• R•M Awen• (95401) Phone 542-4943 


